Publicity Report - Livestock Information
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Department SHP - Sheep
Section SHR - Shropshire
ShowDate: Sunday, Sept.14, 2008 at 8:30 am
Judges: Kent Spilde
Class 1501 - Yearling Ram
1st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 02/18/2007
M435457 Spring Run 0706 Show #: 422
2nd Cross, John
Gorham, ME 11/23/2006
M435455 Spring Run 0702 Show #: 421
3rd Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY 10/08/2006
M434501 Apple Hill 06-50 Show #: 423
4th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA 10/12/2006
M434008 Rife 07-025 Wild Blue Show#: 420
Class 1502 - Senior Ram Lamb
1st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 09/28/2007
M437649 Brockman 1053 Show #: 425
2nd Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA 09/24/2007
436458 Hoffman 637 Show #: 424
Class 1505 - Senior Champion Ram
1st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 09/28/2007
M437649 Brockman 1053 Show #: 425
Class 1506 - Reserve Senior Champion Ram
1st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 02/18/2007
M435457 Spring Run 0706 Show #: 422
Class 1509 - Intermediate Ram Lamb
st Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY 01/19/2008
M436661 Adams 08-18 Show #: 427
2nd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 01/26/2008
M436835 RIW 8-4 Show#: 430
3rd Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY 01/27/2008
M437101 Apple Hill 08043 Show #: 431
4th Cross, John
(cont.)
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Class 1509 - Intermediate Ram Lamb

Gorham, ME
M438067

Group - - (cont.)

Spring Run 0805

Show #:

429

01/25/2008

Class 1510 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436837
Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436838
Cross, John
Gorham, ME

M438068

Verduins Apple Hill Farm

Dansville, NY
M437103

Bishop & Bishop Shrops

Gouverneur, NY

M437987

Verduins Apple Hill Farm

Dansville, NY
M437104

RIW 8-8

RIW 8-12

Spring Run 0807

Apple Hill 08045

Bosco 44

Apple Hill 0841

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

434

439

433

432

437

435

02/20/2008

03/08/2008

02/18/2008

02/18/2008

03/05/2008

03/16/2008

Class 1517 - Slick Shorn Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

M436587
Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436833
Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

M436773
Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

M438139
Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

M436775
Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA

437562

Verduins Apple Hill Farm

Dansville, NY
M437100

Washburn 548

RIW 7-18

Hallet 321 Troubador

Washburn 553

Hallet 324 Othello

Harris 381

Apple Hill 08042

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

441

442

446

447

449

448

445

11/20/2007

12/10/2007

02/05/2008

02/18/2008

03/04/2008

02/18/2008

01/27/2008
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Class 1517 - Slick Shorn Ram Lamb Group - - (cont.)
8th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA 01/08/2008
437563 Harris 379 Show #: 443
Class 1520 - Pair of Ram Lambs
st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show #: 453
2nd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show #: 456
3rd Cross, John
Gorham, ME
Entry Show #: 454
4th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA
Entry Show #: 457
5th Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show #: 450
6th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY
Entry Show#: 452
7th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA
Entry Show #: 455
Class 1521 - Junior Champion Ram
1st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY 11/20/2007
M436587 Washburn 548 Show #: 441
Class 1522 - Reserve Junior Champion Ram
st Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY 01/19/2008
M436661 Adams 08-18 Show #: 427
Class 1525 - Grand Champion Ram
1st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY 11/20/2007
M436587 Washburn 548 Show #: 441
Class 1526 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram
st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 09/28/2007
M437649 Brockman 1053 Show #: 425

Class 1530 - Yearling Ewe

(cont.)
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Class 1530 - Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M434167
Cross, John
Gorham, ME

M435451
Cross, John
Gorham, ME

M435452
Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

M433905
Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M434174
Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY

M434662
Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA

435537
Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA

435538
Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY

M435804

Group - - (cont.)

RIW 6-15

Spring Run 0707

Spring Run 0709

Brockmann 999

RIW 7-12

Rueber Shrops 07-76

Call 07717

Call 07719

Bishop 27

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

462

463

466

460

467

465

459

458

468

12/01/2006

01/02/2007

02/25/2007

10/07/2006

03/21/2007

02/13/2007

01/15/2007

01/10/2007

03/27/2007

Class 1533 - Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Walker, *Hallie
Williamstown, MA

M434306
Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M434171
Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M434169
Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

M433907
Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

M435583
Verduins Apple Hill Farm

Rolling Hills Farm 7005

RIW 7-6

RIW 7-1

Brockmann 955

Rife 07-086

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

475

478

474

473

477

01/09/2007

02/17/2007

01/01/2007

10/08/2006

02/02/2007
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Class 1533 - Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group - - (cont.)
Dansville, NY 02/24/2007
M435718 Rolling Hills 7116 Show #: 480
7th Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY 01/25/2007
M435884 Washburn 523 Show #: 476
8th Cross, John
Gorham, ME 02/18/2007
M435450 Spring Run 0705 Show #: 479
9th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA 03/07/2007
434276 Harris 376 Show #: 469
10th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA 01/27/2008
434063 Rife 07-065 Show #: 470
11th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA 11/01/2006
M433727 Bryant 06-175 Show #: 461
12th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA 02/07/2007
M435104 Hallet 310 Mina Show #: 464
Class 1535 - Pair of Yearling Ewes
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show#: 490
2nd Cross, John
Gorham, ME
Entry Show #: 487
3rd Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY
Entry Show#: 485
4th Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show #: 486
5th Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show #: 483
6th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA
Entry Show #: 489
7th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA
Entry Show #: 491
8th Call, C Donald
(cont.)
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Class 1535 - Pair of Yearling Ewes Group - - (cont.)
Shelburne, MA
Entry Show #: 484
Class 1540 - Senior Ewe Lamb
1st Cross, John
Gorham, ME 10/04/2007
M436217 Brockman 1060 Show #: 494
2nd Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY 10/17/2007
M436216 Brockmann 1057 Show #: 493
Class 1545 - Senior Champion Ewe
1st Walker,_ *_HaIIie
Williamstown, MA 01/09/2007
M434306 Rolling Hills Farm 7005 Show #: 475
Class 1546 - Reserve Senior Champion Ewe
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 12/01/2006
M434167 RIW 6-15 Show #: 462
Class 1548 - Intermediate Ewe Lamb
st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 01/12/2008
M436824 RIW 8-2 Show #: 428
2nd Cross, John
Gorham, ME 01/25/2008
M438059 Spring Run 0806 Show #: 500
3rd Majchrzak, *Tyler
Federalsburg, MD 01/10/2008
M436385 Rife 08-039 Show #: 498
4th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY 01/29/2008
M437094 Apple Hill 08023 Show#: 501
5th Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 01/01/2008
M436823 RIW 8-1 Show #: 497
6th Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA 01/27/2008
437263 3-D Sheep Co 0833 Show #: 496
7th Majchrzak, *Tyler
Federalsburg, MD 01/22/2008
437193 Majchrzak 805 Show #: 499
Class 1549 - Slick Shorn Sr/Int Ewe Lamb
1st Washburn, Emily
(cont.)
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Class 1549 - Slick Shorn Sr/Int Ewe Lamb
Gouverneur, NY

M436390
2nd Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

M436326
3rd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436821
4th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA

436461
5th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

M437093
6th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA

436403
7th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

M436771

Group - - (cont.)

Rife 08-049

3D Sheep Co 0825

RIW 7-15

High 41

Apple Hill 08022

Rife 08-093

Hallet 320 Salvia

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

506

505

495

503

508

502

509

01/15/2008

10/28/2007

12/07/2007

01/22/2008

01/29/2008

02/08/2008

02/05/2008

Class 1550 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436826
2nd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436827
3rd Cross, John
Gorham, ME

M438062
4th Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA

437759
5th Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA

437765
6th Cross, John
Gorham, ME

M438061
7th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

M437095
8th Bishop & Bishop Shrops

RIW 8-7

RIW 8-9

Spring Run 0812

Call 08827

Call 08854

Spring Run 0810

Apple Hill 08024

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

514

515

516

511

519

529

512

02/20/2008

02/20/2008

03/07/2008

02/16/2008

03/18/2008

02/25/2008

02/18/2008
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Class 1550 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)

Gouverneur, NY

M437966
9th Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY

M437965

Phil Seymour 305

Phil Seymour 308

Show #:

Show #:

517

518

03/13/2008

03/15/2008

Class 1558 - Slick Shorn Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

M438136
2nd Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

M437918
3rd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

M436828
4th Jaycox, Elaine
Middleburgh, NY
United States of America
M436916

5th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

M437096
6th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

M437209

Washburn 558

Washburn 555

RIW 8-10

Bollinger 825 QR

Apple Hill 08025

Willaines 813

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

526

523

528

520

525

513

02/22/2008

02/18/2008

02/24/2008

02/05/2008

02/19/2008

02/19/2008

Class 1560 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY

2nd Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME

3rd Cross, John
Gorham, ME

4th Majchrzak, *Tyler
Federalsburg, MD

5th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY

6th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

533

537

534

539

532

538
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Class 1560 - Pair of Ewe Lambs Group - - (cont.)
7th Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA
Entry Show#: 531
8th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA
Entry Show#: 536
9th Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show #: 530
Class 1565 - Junior Champion Ewe
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 02/20/2008
M436826 RIW 8-7 Show #: 514
Class 1566 - Reserve Junior Champion Ewe
1st Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY 02/22/2008
M438136 Washburn 558 Show #: 526
Class 1570 - Grand Champion Ewe
st Walker,_ *Hallie
Williamstown, MA 01/09/2007
M434306 Rolling Hills Farm 7005 Show #: 475
Class 1571 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME 02/20/2008
M436826 RIW 8-7 Show#: 514
Class 1572 - Best Shropshire
st Walker,_ *Hallie
Williamstown, MA 01/09/2007
M434306 Rolling Hills Farm 7005 Show #: 475
Class 1575 - Exhibitor's Flock
st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show #: 549
2nd Washburn, Emily
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show#: 545
3rd Cross, John
Gorham, ME
Entry Show #: 546
4th Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY
Entry Show #: 544
(cont.)
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Class 1575 - Exhibitor's Flock Group - - (cont.)
5th Bishop & Bishop Shrops
Gouverneur, NY
Entry Show#: 542
6th Call, C Donald
Shelburne, MA
Entry Show #: 543
7th Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA
Entry Show #: 550
8th Harris, *Dillon
Ludlow, MA
Entry Show #: 548
Class 1577 - Breeder's Flock
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show#: 554
2nd Cross, John
Gorham, ME
Entry Show #: 553
Class 1578 - Get of Sire
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show#: 558
2nd Cross, John
Gorham, ME
Entry Show #: 557
3rd Verduins Apple Hill Farm
Dansville, NY
Entry Show #: 555
Class 1586 - Best Headed Shropshire
st Hallet, *Brittany
Stow, MA
Entry Show #: 567
Class 1590 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show#: 549
Class 1591 - Premier Breeder
st Webster, Ryan |
Windham, ME
Entry Show #: 549

End Of Report

Printed At 09/21/2008 8:52:04 PM



